Dialight® LED High Bay - High Output
Technical Specification Sheet - APAC
NOVEMBER 2018
Vigilant® LED High Bay - High Output
Standard Models
High Bay | Corded ModelHigh Bay - High Output | Standard Models
2 www.dialight.com
Dimensions in mm [inches]

•	 IP66/67
www.dialight.com 3
High Bay - High Output | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Vigilant® LED High Bay - High Output - Standard Models
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Watt lm/W IP Rating Voltage CCT Lens
Beam
Distribution
CE Standard Models - 120-277 VAC
H6E-7NN2-RDHN-NGN 72,000 484 149 IP66/67 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
H6E-7MN2-NDHN-NGN 60,000 414 145 IP66/67 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Medium
H6E-7NN2-NDHN-NGN 60,000 414 145 IP66/67 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
H6E-7MN2-KDHN-NGN 45,000 309 146 IP66/67 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Medium
H6E-7NN2-KDHN-NGN 45,000 309 146 IP66/67 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
CE Standard Models - 415 VAC Models
H6E-7NNC-RDHN-NGN 72,000 506 142 IP66/67 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
H6E-7MNC-NDHN-NGN 60,000 431 139 IP66/67 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Medium
H6E-7NNC-NDHN-NGN 60,000 431 139 IP66/67 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
H6E-7MNC-KDHN-NGN 45,000 324 139 IP66/67 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Medium
H6E-7NNC-KDHN-NGN 45,000 324 139 IP66/67 415 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
UL Standard Models - 100-277 VAC
H6U-7NN2-RDHN-NGN 72,000 484 149 IP66/67 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow
H6U-7MN2-NDHN-NGN 60000 414 145 IP66/67 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Medium
H6U-7NN2-NDHN-NGN 60,000 414 145 IP66/67 120-277 VAC 4000K (neutral white) Glass Narrow